1 Form No. V1.0_02.21
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2021 Ferguson Enterprises LLC
12,000 BTU/H FLOOR MOUNTED IDU
PROJECT NAME
LOCATION
ARCHITECT

ODU DIMENSIONS - DRA1U12S1A
20 1/4” (514)
13 3/8” (340)13 1/8” (333)
21 13/16” (554)
31 1/2” (800)
34 1/4” (870)
1 Form No. V1.0_02.21
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2021 Ferguson Enterprises LLC
MULTI-ZONE COMPATIBILITY CHART
Type BTU/h Model Number
DRA2U18M1A DRA3U28M1A DRA4U36M1A DRA5U48M1A
Wall Mounted
9,000 DRAW09F1A
12,000 DRAW12F1A
18,000 DRAW18F1A
24,000 DRAW24F1A
Ceiling
Cassette
9,000 DRAC09F1A
12,000 DRAC12F1A
18,000 DRAC18F1A
24,000 DRAC24F1A
Slim Ducted
9,000 DRAD09F1A
12,000 DRAD12F1A
18,000 DRAD18F1A
24,000 DRAD24F1A
Floor/Ceiling
Flex
18,000 DRAF18F1A
24,000 DRAF24F1A
Floor Mounted 12,000 DRAS12F1A
2 Form No. V1.0_02.21
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2021 Ferguson Enterprises LLC
BTU/h Model Number Maximum Indoor Units
18,000 DRA2U18M1A 2
28,000 DRA3U28M1A 3
36,000 DRA4U36M1A 4
48,000 DRA5U48M1A 5
MAXIMUM NUMBER OF SUPPORTED INDOOR UNITS
3 Form No. V1.0_02.21
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2021 Ferguson Enterprises LLC